
Boys A Platform, Final

Sunday, July 3, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Great Britain  1

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 72.00 237.60  3½ salta naprijed 4

6142D 10 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   23.0 71.30 308.90  Iz stoja 2 salta s 1 vijkom 3

407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 46.40 355.30  Povratna 3½ salta 3

207C 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 67.65 422.95  3½ salta natrag 2

5154B 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 69.30 492.25  2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka 1

Average award: Best award: 8.006.8415.9Total DD:

Maksim Lebedev (1999) -- Russia  2

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 52.50 216.80  3½ salta naprijed 6

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 57.60 274.40  Povratna 3½ salta 8

626C 10 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 64.35 338.75  Iz stoja 3 salta natrag 6

207C 10 3.3 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 75.90 414.65  3½ salta natrag 3

307C 10 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 71.40 486.05  Uzvratna 3½ salta 2

Average award: Best award: 7.606.5816.2Total DD:

Noah Williams (2000) -- Great Britain  3

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 76.80 259.15  Povratna 3½ salta 2

626C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 62.70 321.85  Iz stoja 3 salta natrag 2

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 60.00 381.85  3½ salta naprijed 2

207C 10 3.3 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 23.10 404.95  3½ salta natrag 4

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 72.00 476.95  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 3

Average award: Best award: 8.006.1816.0Total DD:

Boris Efremov (1998) -- Russia  4

407C 10 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0   27.0 86.40 272.45  Povratna 3½ salta 1

109C 10 3.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 79.55 352.00  4½ salta naprijed 1

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 44.55 396.55  3½ salta natrag 1

307C 10 3.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.0   8.0 27.20 423.75  Uzvratna 3½ salta 1

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 52.80 476.55  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 4

Average award: Best award: 8.805.7816.8Total DD:

Martin Christensen (1998) -- Denmark  5

107B 10 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 66.00 205.80  3½ salta naprijed 12

407C 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 75.20 281.00  Povratna 3½ salta 6

207C 10 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 62.70 343.70  3½ salta natrag 5

305C 7.5 2.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 56.55 400.25  Uzvratna 2½ salta 6

5154B 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 70.95 471.20  2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka 5

Average award: Best award: 7.907.0815.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- Greece  6

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.5 50.75 216.30  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 7

205B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   21.0 60.90 277.20  2½ salta natrag 7

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 338.70  3½ salta naprijed 7

305C 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 63.00 401.70  Uzvratna 2½ salta 5

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 54.40 456.10  Povratna 3½ salta 6

Average award: Best award: 7.506.5414.8Total DD:

Vladimir Barbu (1998) -- Italy  7

107B 10 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 51.00 206.45  3½ salta naprijed 11

626C 10 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 57.75 264.20  Iz stoja 3 salta natrag 9

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 72.00 336.20  Povratna 3½ salta 8

207C 10 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 41.25 377.45  3½ salta natrag 8

5237D 10 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 69.30 446.75  Salto i pol natrag s 3½ vijka 7

Average award: Best award: 7.506.0416.1Total DD:

Carlos Camacho (2000) -- Spain  8

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 72.00 239.95  3½ salta naprijed 3

407C 10 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 46.40 286.35  Povratna 3½ salta 5

205C 5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 30.00 316.35  2½ salta natrag 10

6241B 10 2.7 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 363.60  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s ½ vijka 10

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 70.40 434.00  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 8

Average award: Best award: 7.905.8415.1Total DD:

Azat Harutyunyan (1998) -- Armenia  9

407C 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 56.00 215.60  Povratna 3½ salta 10

207C 10 3.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 39.60 255.20  3½ salta natrag 12

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 54.00 309.20  3½ salta naprijed 11

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 59.20 368.40  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 9

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   19.0 60.80 429.20  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 9

Average award: Best award: 6.205.6015.9Total DD:

Filip Kotowski (2000) -- Poland  10

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 215.65  2½ salta natrag 9

614B 10 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 257.65  Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed 11

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 316.45  Povratna 2½ salta 9

107C 10 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 40.50 356.95  3½ salta naprijed 11

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 65.60 422.55  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 10

Average award: Best award: 7.106.2213.9Total DD:

Dimitar Isaev (1998) -- Bulgaria  11

405C 5 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 58.90 216.05  Povratna 2½ salta 8

626C 10 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 70.95 287.00  Iz stoja 3 salta natrag 4

205B 10 2.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 66.70 353.70  2½ salta natrag 4

305C 10 2.8 3.5 4.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 28.00 381.70  Uzvratna 2½ salta 7

107B 10 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 417.70  3½ salta naprijed 11

Average award: Best award: 7.705.7215.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Vladimir Harutyunyan (1998) -- Armenia  12

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 64.00 229.40  Povratna 3½ salta 5

107B 10 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 262.40  3½ salta naprijed 10

207C 10 3.3 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0   7.0 23.10 285.50  3½ salta natrag 12

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 60.80 346.30  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 12

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 49.60 395.90  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 12

Average award: Best award: 6.604.8415.9Total DD:

Referee:    
   Arne Telefsen -- Norway
Armstand Judge
   Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
Judges:
   1.  Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
   2.  Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
   3.  Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
   4.  Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia
   5.  Marja  Matturi- Slotte -- Finland
   Reserve.  Frank Taubert -- Germany

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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